
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
13 

8 
7 

17 
15 
23 
47 

3 
09 
14 
36 
45 
38 
26 

021 
27 
29 
16 
11 

011 
19 
28 
35 
25 

Name 
WHA 
TAP 
FER 
DOM 
BAD 
LIN 
LAC 
UGO 
SPINA 
ALD 
AKM3 
BEE 
AKM4 
HWARANG KIM 
FRASSINETI 
ETHAN ISCHER 
ARIEL ELKIN 
NOB 
AKH 
AKM2 
AKM1 
RENO FRANCOT 
CRAM 
EMIR TANJU 

Club 
PREMA RACING 
PREMA RACING 
VA N  A MERSFO O RT  RAC IN G 
VA N  A MERSFO O RT  RAC IN G 
VA N  A MERSFO O RT  RAC IN G 
PREMA RACING 
PREMA RACING 
PREMA RACING 
BVM RACING 
PREMA RACING 
AKM MOTORSPORT 
VA N  A MERSFO O RT  RAC IN G 
AKM MOTORSPORT 
JENZER MOTORSPORT 
BVM RACING 
JENZER MOTORSPORT 
JENZER MOTORSPORT 
PREMA RACING 
VA N  A MERSFO O RT  RAC IN G 
AKM MOTORSPORT 
AKM MOTORSPORT 
JENZER MOTORSPORT 
CRAM MOTORSPORT 
JENZER MOTORSPORT 

Overall BestTm 
1:45.320 
1:45.347 
1:45.476 
1:45.495 
1:45.560 
1:45.663 
1:45.665 
1:45.724 
1:45.909 
1:45.916 
1:46.002 
1:46.030 
1:46.453 
1:46.467 
1:46.499 
1:46.541 
1:46.544 
1:46.820 
1:46.873 
1:47.018 
1:47.558 
1:47.819 
1:48.056 
1:49.889 

Diff 

0.027 
0.156 
0.175 
0.240 
0.343 
0.345 
0.404 
0.589 
0.596 
0.682 
0.710 
1.133 
1.147 
1.179 
1.221 
1.224 
1.500 
1.553 
1.698 
2.238 
2.499 
2.736 
4.569 

Gap 

0.027 
0.129 
0.019 
0.065 
0.103 
0.002 
0.059 
0.185 
0.007 
0.086 
0.028 
0.423 
0.014 
0.032 
0.042 
0.003 
0.276 
0.053 
0.145 
0.540 
0.261 
0.237 
1.833 

In Session 
2nd session Group C 
4th session Group C 
4th session Group C 
4th session Group C 
4th session Group C 
4th session Group C 
4th session Group C 
2nd session Group C 
4th session Group D 
2nd session Group C 
4th session Group D 
2nd session Group C 
4th session Group D 
3rd session Group D 
4th session Group D 
3rd session Group D 
4th session Group D 
2nd session Group C 
2nd session Group C 
2nd session Group D 
3rd session Group D 
1st session Group D 
3rd session Group D 
2nd session Group D 
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Imola_4sect 4,909 km 


